
MELIAA IS AN ODYSSEY OF FLAVORS, A REALM WHERE HIGH-ENERGY 

ALLURE MEETS ENIGMATIC CHARM. SHOWCASING METICULOUSLY 

CURATED INGREDIENTS AND THE FINESSE OF MASTERFUL 

MIXOLOGISTS, WE DELIVER A SYMPHONY OF GLOBAL TASTES THAT 

TRANSCEND THE ORDINARY. EVERY PLATE, EVERY SIP, IS AN 

EXPEDITION — CRAFTED TO ENTHRALL YOUR SENSES AND REDEFINE 

INDULGENCE. STEP INTO MELIAA AND IMMERSE YOURSELF IN A 

JOURNEY OF CULINARY TRANSCENDENCE.



NOSH
An exquisite selection of Greek-inspired bar nibbles and appetizers, meticulously handcrafted with The finest

authentic ingredients, delivering a harmonious blend of tradition and flavor.

PERI PERI FRIES 
Thick fries, spicy seasoning  

TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES 
Thick fries, spicy mayo  

ONION RINGS SANGARITA 
  Crumbed fried ring, mustard sriracha dip  

CHICKEN FRITS
Panko crumbed, hot sauce

CHICKEN & CHEESE FRIES 
Thick cut, diced crispy chicken, mayo drizzle 

ZUCCHINI & SWEET POTATO FRITS 
Parsley, carrot, garlic powder, mint cucumber yoghurt dip

VEGETARIAN SLIDER      
Cottage cheese, mustard sriacha 

GEORGIAN FLAT BREAD 
Caramelised onion, confit tomato, feta, black pepper

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SLIDER      
Fried chicken , Spicy mayo

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS
Pickled paprika, hot sauce on side

LAMB SLIDER
Caramelised onion, spicy mayo

CHICKEN & CHEESE FLAT BREAD 
         Homemade fresh bread, roasted chicken, cream cheese 

        

345

395

395

395

445

545

575

575

595

645

645

645

Meliaa Recommended
“If you didn’t post it, it didn’t happen.”

@Meliaa.india



GREEK DIPS
Authenticity in every scoop—our dips are a taste of tradition, Crafted with

genuine flavors and fresh ingredients.

TZATZIKI 
Yoghurt, dill, cucumber 

HUMMUS
Chick pea, tahini, garlic juice 

HOT HONEY FETA 
Cream cheese, sesame, chilli flakes 

ROASTED RED PEPPER 
Walnut, aleppo pepper, molasses, evoo 

BURNT YOGHURT GREEN 
Edamame, green beans, yoghurt

255

255

255

255

255

645

SOUPS
A warm, flavorful hug in every bowl, crafted with the finest ingredients Carefully selected to bring you

comfort and delight.

Served with freshly baked bread 

MUSHROOM & THYME 
Brie cheese, truffle oil, parley, crouton disc, dairy

ROASTED BROCCOLI & ALMOND 
Nuts, dairy, garlic 

CHICKEN & LEEKS 
Onion, garlic, dairy 

RAMEN SOUP 
Ramen noodle , garlic, ginger, kimchi, soya sauce ,vineger

345

345

395

445/ 495

Choose any 2 dips served with bread basket & crudites 

Tofu/ Chicken

Meliaa Recommended
“If you didn’t post it, it didn’t happen.”

@Meliaa.india



GREENS & GRAINS
The perfect way to start your day, specially curated with the finest. Homegrown ingredients for a fresh and

nourishing boost 

WATERMELON FETA BRULÉ 
Pecan nut, berry, rocket, cumin balsamic dressing

GREEN APPLE & GOAT CHEESE       
Carpaccio, cranberry, candy walnut arugula, honey lime vinaigrette 

QUINOA 
Quinoa , asparagus , broccoli , avocado , parmesan flacks , lime dressing

COUSCOUS 
Avacado, refried beans, corn , cheery tomato ,sour cream  , rocket leaf , house dressing

BARLEY 
Red pepper, carmilsed onion , honey carrot , rocket leave 

545

545

545

545

545

SUSHI
An artful fusion of authentic Pan-Asian sophistication, masterfully crafted with the most exceptional flavors 

AVOCADO TEMPURA 
Avacado, cream cheese, cucumber, tanuki veg mayo

SPICED ASPARAGUS 
Cream cheese, asparagus crispy, sesame seed, tanuk, spicy mayo

CREAM EDAMAME 
Edamame, meliaa special crumed, cream cheese

PRAWN TEMPURA 
Fried shrimp, tempura flake, sesame seed, spicy mayo, cream cheese

CALIFORNIA 
Crabsticks, avocado, cucumber, caviar, japanese mayo

TRUFFLE CHICKEN 
Chicken tempura, cucumber, tanuki, sesame seeds, tartu mayo

  

495 | 895

495 | 895

525 | 925

595 | 995

595 | 995

595 | 995

4|8 PCS

Add Grilled Chicken: 145

Meliaa Recommended
“If you didn’t post it, it didn’t happen.”

@Meliaa.india



VEGETARIAN APPETIZERS
A vast array of vegetarian delights, handpicked with the finest ingredients and Infused with unparalleled

flavors to tantalize your taste buds

POTATO BRAVAS 
Crispy potato, red chilli aioli, tomato garlic salsa

GRILLED VEGETABLE & PESTO SANDWICH 
Avocado, zucchini, bell pepper, arugula , focaccia bread 

MUSHROOM TACOS 
Cheese mayo , Gourmet mushroom

MISO BUTTER CORN COB 
Creamy Lime, sesame seed 

DILL AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA 
Toast, smashed avo, pesto

MUSHROOM CROQUETTES 
Parmesan cheese, truffle oil

MAC & CHEESE BITES
Crumbed, macroni, cheese, parmesan , house salad

BALLOON BREAD   
Specialy craft ballon bread served with hummus

COTTAGE CHEESE SHISH 
Marinated cottage cheese  tzatziki pita bread

KAVRULMUS BROKOLI
Brokoli, marinated onion, pita, tahina sauce

CHEESE FATAR
Hand picked mushroom stuffed, cheese, special spice

ALSUVYA KABAB
Soya chap, marinated lebanese,  spices, pita bread 

FALAFEL HUMMUS
Falafel served with hummus

JACK FRUIT ADANA
Aleppo chilli, baharat spice, fries, chilli

MELIAA QUVENTED PLATTER
Broccoli, mushroom, cottage cheese, soya chap

495

495

495

595

595

595

595

595

645

645

645

645

645

695

1395

Meliaa Recommended
“If you didn’t post it, it didn’t happen.”

@Meliaa.india



NON-VEGETARIAN APPETIZERS
A diverse selection of non-vegetarian appetizers, Expertly crafted and infused with bold greek flavors

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SANDWICH 
 Grilled chicken, onion, cheddar, arugula , foccia sandwich

CHICKEN TACO
Crispy Shell, avocado, hot sauce

CHICKEN JOOJEH
Saffron chicken, hummus and bread

CHICKEN SHISH 
marinated chicken , tahini sauce, pita brea

TAVUK KEBAB 
Chilli dip, aleppo chilli

TAVUK SOMOSA
Chicken, lebanese spices, hot sauce

CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB 
Aleppo chilli, baharat spice, fries, chilli dip 

CHICKEN AND CHEESE ADANA ROLL 
French fries, chilli dip, cheddar cheeze, pita bread

LAMB ADANA KEBAB 
Austrilian meat, baharat spice, cheese, fire sauce

MUTTON GALAWAT
Minced lamb, pita bread, mint yougrt

BEER BATTER FISH & CHIPS 
Olive oil, sparkling water, tartare dip

FISH SHISH
Korean chilli baharat spice, fries, chilli dip, pita bread

CHILLI BUTTER GARLIC PRAWN 
Chilli butter, olive, tomato, bread

PRAWN SHISH
marinated prawn , tahini sauce, pita bread

MELIAA QUVENTED PLATTER
Chicken sheesh, fish sheesh, tavuk chicken, tavuk samosa, lamb adana kebab

545

545

695

695

695

695

745

755

795

845

895

895

995

995

1795

Meliaa Recommended
“If you didn’t post it, it didn’t happen.”

@Meliaa.india



MELIAA’S 24K THE GOLD EXPERIENCE
A one-of-a-kind experience, with flavors so extraordinary they’ll make you swoon. 

Meticulously selected with finesse, designed for masters of a truly unique palate 

BAKLAVA 
Phyllo pastry, nuts, honey water, vanilla icecream

JACK FRUIT ADANA 
Aleppo chilli, baharat spice, fries, chilli dip

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 
Pickled paprika, hot sauce on side 

ALSUVYA KABAB
Soya chap, marinated lebanese,  spices, pita bread

CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB 
Aleppo chilli, baharat spice, fries, chilli dip 

LAMB ADANA KEBAB 
Minced meat, baharat spice, cheese

1095

1495

1495

1495

1995

1995



GYRO WRAP 
A perfect blend of savory perfection, with tender, seasoned meats wrapped in a warm, soft pita, 

Bursting with authentic flavors and a touch of greek flair 

COTTAGE CHEESE

CHICKEN 

625

745

WOOD FIRED OVEN PIZZA
Authentically crafted with a smoky, charred crust, and topped with the finest ingredients, 

Delivering a rich, rustic flavor in every bite 

MARGHERITA 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil, extra virgin olive oil

GOURMET VEGETABLE 
Olive, red pepper, jalapeños, corn, mozzarella 

TRUFFLE FUNGI 
White sauce, tartu, fresh herbs

SMOKED CHICKEN 
Tomato sauce, chicken breast, paprika

PARMIGIANA CHICKEN 
Pelati, cheese sauce drizzle, fried chicken, parmesan, mozzarella

PEPPERONI 
Pelati, mozzarella, chili pepper

PESTO GUSTO
Pesto sauce, cherry tomato, mushroom and feta cheese

BLODY DOM
Fresh creamy burrata, wild spinach, sundry tomato

CHARCOAL VEGETARIAN PIZZA
Meliaa special sauce, red jalapeno, spinach fried garlic, caramelized onion

CHARCOAL CHICKEN PIZZA
Meliaa special sauce, chicken pepperoni, chicken minced, mozzarella cheese

645

695

775

795

795

845

845

845

845

1195

Meliaa Recommended
“If you didn’t post it, it didn’t happen.”

@Meliaa.india



SAUCY PASTAS & RISOTTOS
A  tantalizing medley of rich, creamy sauces and perfectly cooked grains, 

Each bite bursting with bold flavors and indulgent satisfaction 

LINGUINE THREE CHILLI AGLIO E OLIO 
Jalapenos, green chilli, burnt chilli, olive oil

RIGATONI TOMATO MARINARA 
Basil, herb seasoning, parmesan

CASARECCE ALFREDO 
Mushroom, white sauce, pancetta bread crumb 

RIGATONI MAMMA ROSSA
Cream, chilli flake

CHICKEN KALE CANNELLONI 
Mamma rossa sauce, pickled paprika, brown butter crumb

PORCINI MUSHROOM RISOTTO 
White wine, truffle oil, cream cheese, parmesan

CASARECCE CHICKEN CARBONARA 
Creamy sauce, egg yolk, grilled chicken, parmesan

625

625

645

645

675

675

695

MAINS
A vibrant assortment of flavors, from mediterranean-inspired creations to hearty burritos and fresh fish, 

Each bowl a harmonious blend of taste and nutrition

BURRITO BOWL 
 Avocado, beans, cilantro, pico, lime, sautéed onion, red pepper

BAKED SPANAKOPITA                                     
Cheedar , feta ,mozzrella ,zucchini noodle,harissa tomato dip

GOZLEME
Tzatziki, chilli sauce  

ENCHILADA 
Tortilla, green sauce, cheese, pickle onion, spicy rice

PERI PERI CHICKEN
Green pea mash potato, peri peri chicken, demi glaze sauce

GYRO CHICKEN PLATE (BONELESS) 
Fires, greek bread, hot sauce, tzatziki, fresh salad 

LEMON BUTTER FISH FILLET 
 Verde risotto, zucchini spirals, sage butter sauce

645 | 695

645 | 695

695 | 795

695 | 795

695

795

995

Veg | Chicken

Veg | Chicken

Veg | Chicken

Add Chicken Breast/ Crumbed Chicken: 145

Veg | Chicken

Meliaa Recommended



INDIAN MEAL
 A symphony of bold spices, fragrant herbs, and authentic flavors, 

Each dish a celebration of tradition and culinary mastery. 

DAL BUKHARA 
Homemade paratha 

PESHAWARI PANEER 
Homemade paratha 

MALAI KOFTA
Homemade paratha

CHICKEN MAKHANI 
Homemade paratha

TAWA CHICKEN
Homemade paratha

MUTTON ROGANJOSH 
Ghee rice

BASMATI BIRYANI 
Curry

695

695

795

845

845

895

695 | 795 | 895
Veg | Chicken | Mutton

Add Paratha | Yoghurt | Farm salad | Ghee rice: 145

DESSERTS
A creative fusion of flavors and textures, offering a fresh twist on classic indulgences 

That will surprise and delight your senses 

BISCOFF TRES LECHES 
Vanilla sponge, Bischof spread ,three milk 

CARAMEL CHOCO LAVA 
Devils sponge, peanut butter, chocolate ganache

BAKLAVA
Phyllo pastry, nuts, honey water, vanilla icecream

GORGEOUS MELIAA 
Entremet, nuts, berry, raspberry coulis

DUBAI SPECIAL KATAFI BROWINE
Nutella brownie, hazelnut crush, katafi

COCOA BAILEYS TIRAMISU 
Mascarpone, Italian pistachio cream, lady finger biscuit, espresso

MELIAA TRUFFLE CAKE
Devil's sponge, beligian chocolate, ganache mix berry, fresh fruit

595

595

595

595

695

695

445 | 945
1 Slice | 500 gm

Meliaa Recommended
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