FINE CUISINE BAR

MELIAA IS AN ODYSSEY OF FLAVORS, A REALM WHERE HIGH-ENERGY ALLURE MEETS ENIGMATIC CHARM. SHOWCASING METICULOUSLY CURATED INGREDIENTS AND THE FINESSE OF MASTERFUL MIXOLOGISTS, WE DELIVER A SYMPHONY OF GLOBAL TASTES THAT TRANSCEND THE ORDINARY. EVERY PLATE, EVERY SIP, IS AN EXPEDITION — CRAFTED TO ENTHRALL YOUR SENSES AND REDEFINE INDULGENCE. STEP INTO MELIAA AND IMMERSE YOURSELF IN A JOURNEY OF CULINARY TRANSCENDENCE.

NOSH

An exquisite selection of Greek-inspired bar nibbles and appetizers, meticulously handcrafted with The finest authentic ingredients, delivering a harmonious blend of tradition and flavor.

PERI PERI FRIES Thick fries, spicy seasoning	345
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES Thick fries, spicy mayo	395
ONION RINGS SANGARITA Crumbed fried ring, mustard sriracha dip	395
CHICKEN FRITS Panko crumbed, hot sauce	395
CHICKEN & CHEESE FRIES Thick cut, diced crispy chicken, mayo drizzle	445
ZUCCHINI & SWEET POTATO FRITS Parsley, carrot, garlic powder, mint cucumber yoghurt dip	545
VEGETARIAN SLIDER Cottage cheese, mustard sriacha	575
GEORGIAN FLAT BREAD Caramelised onion, confit tomato, feta, black pepper	575
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SLIDER Fried chicken , Spicy mayo	595
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS Pickled paprika, hot sauce on side	645
LAMB SLIDER Caramelised onion, spicy mayo	645
CHICKEN & CHEESE FLAT BREAD Homemade fresh bread, roasted chicken, cream cheese	645

GREEK DIPS

Authenticity in every scoop—our dips are a taste of tradition, Crafted with genuine flavors and fresh ingredients.

Choose any 2 dips served with bread basket & crudites	645
TZATZIKI Yoghurt, dill, cucumber	255
HUMMUS Chick pea, tahini, garlic juice	255
HOT HONEY FETA Cream cheese, sesame, chilli flakes	255
ROASTED RED PEPPER Walnut, aleppo pepper, molasses, evoo	255
BURNT YOGHURT GREEN Edamame, green beans, yoghurt	255

SOUPS

A warm, flavorful hug in every bowl, crafted with the finest ingredients Carefully selected to bring you comfort and delight.

Served with freshly baked bread

MUSHROOM & THYME Brie cheese, truffle oil, parley, crouton disc, dairy	345
ROASTED BROCCOLI & ALMOND Nuts, dairy, garlic	345
CHICKEN & LEEKS Onion, garlic, dairy	395
RAMEN SOUP Ramen noodle , garlic, ginger, kimchi, soya sauce ,vineger	445/495 Tofu/ Chicken

GREENS & GRAINS

The perfect way to start your day, specially curated with the finest. Homegrown ingredients for a fresh and nourishing boost

WATERMELON FETA BRULÉ Pecan nut, berry, rocket, cumin balsamic dressing	545
GREEN APPLE & GOAT CHEESE Carpaccio, cranberry, candy walnut arugula, honey lime vinaigrette	545
QUINOA Quinoa , asparagus , broccoli , avocado , parmesan flacks , lime dressing	545
COUSCOUS Avacado, refried beans, corn , cheery tomato ,sour cream , rocket leaf , house dressing	545
BARLEY Red pepper, carmilsed onion , honey carrot , rocket leave	545

Add Grilled Chicken: 145

SUSHI

An artful fusion of authentic Pan-Asian sophistication, masterfully crafted with the most exceptional flavors

	4 8 PCS
AVOCADO TEMPURA Avacado, cream cheese, cucumber, tanuki veg mayo	495 895
SPICED ASPARAGUS © Cream cheese, asparagus crispy, sesame seed, tanuk, spicy mayo	495 895
CREAM EDAMAME Edamame, meliaa special crumed, cream cheese	525 925
PRAWN TEMPURA Fried shrimp, tempura flake, sesame seed, spicy mayo, cream cheese	595 995
CALIFORNIA Crabsticks, avocado, cucumber, caviar, japanese mayo	595 995
TRUFFLE CHICKEN Chicken tempura, cucumber, tanuki, sesame seeds, tartu mayo	595 995

VEGETARIAN APPETIZERS

A vast array of vegetarian delights, handpicked with the finest ingredients and Infused with unparalleled flavors to tantalize your taste buds

POTATO BRAVAS Crispy potato, red chilli aioli, tomato garlic salsa	495
GRILLED VEGETABLE & PESTO SANDWICH Avocado, zucchini, bell pepper, arugula, focaccia bread	495
MUSHROOM TACOS Cheese mayo , Gourmet mushroom	495
MISO BUTTER CORN COB Creamy Lime, sesame seed	595
DILL AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA Toast, smashed avo, pesto	595
MUSHROOM CROQUETTES Parmesan cheese, truffle oil	595
MAC & CHEESE BITES Crumbed, macroni, cheese, parmesan , house salad	595
BALLOON BREAD Specialy craft ballon bread served with hummus	595
COTTAGE CHEESE SHISH Marinated cottage cheese tzatziki pita bread	645
KAVRULMUS BROKOLI Brokoli, marinated onion, pita, tahina sauce	645
CHEESE FATAR Hand picked mushroom stuffed, cheese, special spice	645
ALSUVYA KABAB Soya chap, marinated lebanese, spices, pita bread	645
FALAFEL HUMMUS Falafel served with hummus	645
JACK FRUIT ADANA Aleppo chilli, baharat spice, fries, chilli	695
MELIAA QUVENTED PLATTER Broccoli, mushroom, cottage cheese, soya chap	1395

NON-VEGETARIAN APPETIZERS

A diverse selection of non-vegetarian appetizers, Expertly crafted and infused with bold greek flavors

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SANDWICH Grilled chicken, onion, cheddar, arugula, foccia sandwich	545
CHICKEN TACO Crispy Shell, avocado, hot sauce	545
CHICKEN JOOJEH Saffron chicken, hummus and bread	695
CHICKEN SHISH marinated chicken , tahini sauce, pita brea	695
TAVUK KEBAB Chilli dip, aleppo chilli	695
TAVUK SOMOSA Chicken, lebanese spices, hot sauce	695
CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB Aleppo chilli, baharat spice, fries, chilli dip	745
CHICKEN AND CHEESE ADANA ROLL French fries, chilli dip, cheddar cheeze, pita bread	755
LAMB ADANA KEBAB Austrilian meat, baharat spice, cheese, fire sauce	795
MUTTON GALAWAT Minced lamb, pita bread, mint yougrt	845
BEER BATTER FISH & CHIPS Olive oil, sparkling water, tartare dip	895
FISH SHISH WE Korean chilli baharat spice, fries, chilli dip, pita bread	895
CHILLI BUTTER GARLIC PRAWN Chilli butter, olive, tomato, bread	995
PRAWN SHISH	995
MELIAA QUVENTED PLATTER Chicken sheesh, fish sheesh, tavuk chicken, tavuk samosa, lamb adana kebab	1795

MELIAA'S 24K THE GOLD EXPERIENCE

A one-of-a-kind experience, with flavors so extraordinary they'll make you swoon. Meticulously selected with finesse, designed for masters of a truly unique palate

BAKLAVA Phyllo pastry, nuts, honey water, vanilla icecream	1095
JACK FRUIT ADANA	1495
Aleppo chilli, baharat spice, fries, chilli dip	
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS	1495
Pickled paprika, hot sauce on side	
ALSUVYA KABAB	1495
Soya chap, marinated lebanese, spices, pita bread	
CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB	1995
Aleppo chilli, baharat spice, fries, chilli dip	
LAMB ADANA KEBAB	1995
Minced meat, baharat spice, cheese	

GYRO WRAP

A perfect blend of savory perfection, with tender, seasoned meats wrapped in a warm, soft pita, Bursting with authentic flavors and a touch of greek flair

COTTAGE CHEESE	625
CHICKEN	745

WOOD FIRED OVEN PIZZA

Authentically crafted with a smoky, charred crust, and topped with the finest ingredients, Delivering a rich, rustic flavor in every bite

MARGHERITA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil, extra virgin olive oil	645
GOURMET VEGETABLE	695
Olive, red pepper, jalapeños, corn, mozzarella	
TRUFFLE FUNGI	775
White sauce, tartu, fresh herbs	
SMOKED CHICKEN	795
Tomato sauce, chicken breast, paprika	
PARMIGIANA CHICKEN	795
Pelati, cheese sauce drizzle, fried chicken, parmesan, mozzarella	
PEPPERONI	845
Pelati, mozzarella, chili pepper	
PESTO GUSTO	845
Pesto sauce, cherry tomato, mushroom and feta cheese	
BLODY DOM	845
Fresh creamy burrata, wild spinach, sundry tomato	
CHARCOAL VEGETARIAN PIZZA	845
Meliaa special sauce, red jalapeno, spinach fried garlic, caramelized onion	0.0
CHARCOAL CHICKEN PIZZA	1195
Meliaa special sauce, chicken pepperoni, chicken minced, mozzarella cheese	

SAUCY PASTAS & RISOTTOS

A tantalizing medley of rich, creamy sauces and perfectly cooked grains, Each bite bursting with bold flavors and indulgent satisfaction

LINGUINE THREE CHILLI AGLIO E OLIO	625
RIGATONI TOMATO MARINARA Basil, herb seasoning, parmesan	625
CASARECCE ALFREDO Mushroom, white sauce, pancetta bread crumb	645
RIGATONI MAMMA ROSSA Cream, chilli flake	645
CHICKEN KALE CANNELLONI Mamma rossa sauce, pickled paprika, brown butter crumb	675
PORCINI MUSHROOM RISOTTO White wine, truffle oil, cream cheese, parmesan	675
CASARECCE CHICKEN CARBONARA Creamy sauce, egg yolk, grilled chicken, parmesan	695
	Add Chicken Broget / Crumbed Chicken: 145

Add Chicken Breast/ Crumbed Chicken: 145

MAINS

A vibrant assortment of flavors, from mediterranean-inspired creations to hearty burritos and fresh fish, Each bowl a harmonious blend of taste and nutrition

BURRITO BOWL Avocado, beans, cilantro, pico, lime, sautéed onion, red pepper	645 695 Veg Chicken
BAKED SPANAKOPITA	645 695
Cheedar , feta ,mozzrella ,zucchini noodle,harissa tomato dip	Veg Chicken
GOZLEME	695 795
Tzatziki, chilli sauce	Veg Chicken
ENCHILADA	695 795
Tortilla, green sauce, cheese, pickle onion, spicy rice	Veg Chicken
PERI PERI CHICKEN	695
Green pea mash potato, peri peri chicken, demi glaze sauce	
GYRO CHICKEN PLATE (BONELESS) Fires, greek bread, hot sauce, tzatziki, fresh salad	795
LEMON BUTTER FISH FILLET	995

Verde risotto, zucchini spirals, sage butter sauce



INDIAN MEAL

A symphony of bold spices, fragrant herbs, and authentic flavors, Each dish a celebration of tradition and culinary mastery.

DAL BUKHARA Homemade paratha	695
PESHAWARI PANEER Homemade paratha	695
MALAI KOFTA Homemade paratha	795
CHICKEN MAKHANI Homemade paratha	845
TAWA CHICKEN Homemade paratha	845
MUTTON ROGANJOSH Ghee rice	895
BASMATI BIRYANI Curry	695 795 895 Veg Chicken Mutton
Corry	Add Paratha I Vaghurt I Farm galad I Ghao rios: 1

Add Paratha | Yoghurt | Farm salad | Ghee rice: 145

445 | 945

1 Slice | 500 gm

DESSERTS

MELIAA TRUFFLE CAKE

Devil's sponge, beligian chocolate, ganache mix berry, fresh fruit

A creative fusion of flavors and textures, offering a fresh twist on classic indulgences That will surprise and delight your senses

BISCOFF TRES LECHES Wanilla sponge, Bischof spread ,three milk	595
CARAMEL CHOCO LAVA Devils sponge, peanut butter, chocolate ganache	595
BAKLAVA Phyllo pastry, nuts, honey water, vanilla icecream	595
GORGEOUS MELIAA Entremet, nuts, berry, raspberry coulis	595
DUBAI SPECIAL KATAFI BROWINE WIND Nutella brownie, hazelnut crush, katafi	695
COCOA BAILEYS TIRAMISU Mascarpone, Italian pistachio cream, lady finger biscuit, espresso	695

